

<

W.P(C)No. 939 OF 1996

ITEM No.303

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.939/1996@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

IN RE:

DELHI TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT

Date : 27/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

For appearing parties:Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Ms. Niranjana Singh, adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, adv.

Mr. L.K. Pandey, adv.
Mr. C K Virmani, adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Not taken up.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master