

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.175-176 IN WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 13029 OF 1985@@  
CC

M.C. MEHTA Petitioner(s)

Versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for intervention)

WITH  
I.A. Nos. 177-178 in WP(C) No. 13029/1985 (for  
intervention/directions)

Date : 12/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

Amicus Curiae Mr. Harish N Salve, Solicitor General  
Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Adv.

For Applicant (s)  
in IAS 175-176 Mr. Anil B Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V Desai, Mr. Anil K Kher,  
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh and Ms. Vanita Mehta,  
Advs.

in IAS 177-178 Dr. A M Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Alok Dhir, Mr. Gopal J Jha, Mr. Amit  
Bhandari and Mr. P K Mallick, Advs.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.C. Mehta, Petr. in-person (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)  
(UoI) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG.  
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. B V Balaramdas, Adv.

(NCT of Delhi) Mr. V P Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv..  
Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.

(IGL) Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K Sharma, Adv.

(TELCO) Mr. R N Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

(CPCB) Mr. Vijay Panjawani, Adv.

(IOC Ltd.) Mr. H K Puri, Adv.  
Mr. S K Puri and Ms. Anandita Gupta, Advs.

(GAIL) Ms. Suchitra A Chitale, Adv.

(NCRPB) Ms. Sheil Sethi, Adv.

(SIAM & Ashok  
Leyland) Mr. Sri Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Narain and Ms. Anjali, Adv.

(State of U.P.) Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

(State of Manipur) Mr. H.Nk. Singh, Adv. Genl.  
Mr. KH Nobin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

I.A. Nos. 175-176 and I.A. Nos. 177-178 are  
dismissed.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)  
COURT MASTER@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA