

V

W.P(C)No. 13029 OF 1985  
ITEM No.302

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Directions)

Date : 08/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

Amicus Curiae Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. U U Lalit, Adv.

For Petitioner (s) In person. (NP)

For Respondent (s)  
M/o Petroleum & Natural Gas Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. A D N Rao, Adv.  
Mr. B V Balram Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

Ms. Indira Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

for NCT of Delhi Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.

Mr. V B Saharya, Adv.  
for M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.

for CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

for DTC Ms. A Subhashini, Adv.

...2/-

.PAS

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

for NCR Planning Bd. Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. R C Verma, Adv.

Ms. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

for TELCO Mr. R N Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. J P Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. S S Chadha, Adv.

(applicant in-person)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. C S Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Kirti Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P Narsimhan, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Siddarth, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swaroop, Adv.

Mr. H K Puri, Adv.

for State of Haryana Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble the Chief Justice, Hon'ble Mr. Justice Y.K. Sabharwal and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat are members, on 31st January, 2003 at the end of the board.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)  
Court Master