

W.P(C)No. 13029 OF 1985

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.....in I.A. No. 201 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.13029 of 1985@@
CC

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 28/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Applicant (s) Mr. K.N. Rawal, SG
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Petitioner (s) In-person

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List this interlocutory application on 31st
January, 2003.
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master