

À

W.P(C)No. 13029 OF 1985

ITEM No.MM-8

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 205-206/2003 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for impleadment/directions)

Date : 25/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

Amicus Curiae Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.(NP)
 Mr. Uday U Lalit, Adv.(NP)

For Petitioner (s) In person. (NP)

For Applicant (s) Ms. Karnika Sawhney, Adv.
 Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.(NP)
 Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List along with the main writ petition.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)
Court Master