

W.P(C)No. 13029 OF 1985

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....in Writ Petition(Civil) No.13029 of 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

In the matter of:
Ministry of Environment and Forest

Date : 11/11/2003 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Applicant (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this I.A. along with I.A. No. 923 in W.P. (C) No. 202 of 1995.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master