

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3050/2005

D. ATCHUTHANAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place additional facts and office report )

Date: 22/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr Riduvant Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

However, there is appearance only for respondent No.2 and 3.

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have filed counter affidavit.

Therefore, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj