

ITEM NO.304

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.260 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions filed by A.C.)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr.D.N.Goburdhun, Adv.

Mr.Haris Beeran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No taken up.

(Meera Hemant)

AR-Cum-PS

(Veera Verma)

Court Master