

IT E M NO.4 0 2

COUR T NO.1

S E C T I O N P I L

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.2 2 9 IN W. P.(C) NO.1 3 0 2 9 / 1 9 8 5

M.C. ME H T A  
Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for directions arising out of C.P.No. 0 1 / 2 0 0 2 )  
 I.A.NO. 2 2 7 IN W. P.(C) NO.1 3 0 2 9 / 1 9 8 5  
 (Appln. for directions arising out of C.P.No. 2 5 9 / 2 0 0 0 )  
 I.A.NO. 2 3 0 IN W. P.(C) NO.1 3 0 2 9 / 1 9 8 5  
 (Appln. for directions arising out of C.P.No. 4 1 3 / 2 0 0 3 )  
 I.A.NO. 2 5 3- 2 5 4 IN W. P.(C) NO.1 3 0 2 9 / 1 9 8 5  
 (Appln. for impleadment and directions)  
 I.A.NO. 2 6 0 IN W. P.(C) NO.1 3 0 2 9 / 1 9 8 5  
 (Appln. for directions filed by A.C.)

Date: 1 7 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E  
 HON' B L E D R. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T  
 HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E S . H . K A P A D I A

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldeep Singh Toma r (In person)

For Applicant(s)/ Mr. Subra moniu m Pra s a d, Adv.

Respondent(s)

Ms. Vijayala ks h m i Menon, Adv.

IA 25 3- 2 5 4

Mr. Pra s h a nt Kuma r, Adv.

2

Mr. Joseph Pookk att, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharm a, Adv.

For UOI

Mr. S. Wasi m A. Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Rajni Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bha n, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bha nd a ri Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Pava n Kuma r, Adv.

State of UP

Mr. S. Wasi m A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kuma r Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

For NDMC R- 3

Mr. Ritesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kuma r Shar m a, Adv.

Mr. Pra n av Vyas, Adv.

Ms. Sheilja Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jha nvi Wora h a, Adv.

For Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saha rya, Adv.

For M/s. Saha rya & Co., Adv.

Mr. D.N. Gobudhan, Adv.

Mr. Haris Beera n, Adv.

For HSIDC

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

For D.T.C.

Mr. Hari Om yaduvanshi, Adv.

Ms.(Dr.) Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for Union of India submits that the  
term of Dr. B hure Lal Committee has been extended up to July, 20 0 8 .

3

Adjourned by four weeks.

(R.K. DHA W A N)  
COUR T MAS T E R

(NE E R U VI J)  
COUR T MAS T E R