

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.266/07 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

AND IN THE MATTER OF:

M/S.HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LTD. Applicant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2007 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)(NP)

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)(NP)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Parag P.Tripathi, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Viswanathan, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Mohan, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr.M.C.Dhingra, Adv.

Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 14 September, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master