

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.266 in W.P.(C)No.13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS
(for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/01/2008 These applications were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M.PANCHAL

For the petitioner(s)

For the respondent(s)/ Mr.Parag P.Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
applicant(s) Mr.K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with the connected matters on the next sitting of the Forest Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)