

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.272 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions on behalf of Adani Energy Ltd.)

I.A.NO.274 IN W.P.(C) NO.13029/1985

(Appln. for placing on record status Report for seeking directions on behalf of Adani Energy Ltd.)

I.A.NOS.266,247,248,250 & 251 IN W.P.(C) NO.13029/1985

(Appln. for direction and exemption from filing O.T. and stay)

AND

W.P.(C) NO.664/2007

Date: 29/02/2008 These Applns./Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (N.P.)

Mr.Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

WP(C) 664/07 Petitioner-In-Person

Mrs Anil Katiyar

Petitioner-In-Person

Mrs Shiel Sethi

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Applicant Mr. R. Basant, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

IA 272 & 274

Mr. Dushyant A Dave, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Tarun Gulati, Ankur Saigal, Bina Gupta,
Gaurav Singh, Ankit Goyal, Advs.

Mr. Anil Kr. Jha, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Fuzail Khan, Adv.

-2-

IA 266,247 etc.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Neelima Tripathi, K.V. Mohan,
KV Balakrishnan, Liz Mathew, Advs.

IA 247,250 etc.

Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Neela Gokhale, Vishwajit Singh,

APS Rawat, S.K. Pandey, Advs.

I.A.No.266

Dr. Madan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

WP(C) 4677/95

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG, Haryana

Mr. Satish Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

For Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (N.P.)

WP(C) 664/07

Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.

(SIAM)

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.NO.272 & 274 IN W.P.(C) NO.13029/1985

GAIL be impleaded as party.

Issue notice.

I.A.NOS.266,247,248,250 & 251 IN W.P.(C) NO.13029/1985 AND
W.P.(C) NO.664/2007

List next week i.e. 7.3.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER