

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.....IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 26/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

In person

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant:

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this I.A. along with the connected matters on 28.3.2008.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master