

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.272 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for directions on behalf of Adani Energy Ltd.)

WITH

I.A.No.274 in W.P.(C) No.13029/1985

(Appln. for placing on record status report for seeking directions on behalf of Adani Energy Ltd.

I.A.Nos.266, 247, 248, 249, 250 & 252 in W.P.(C) No.13029/1985

(Appln.(s) for direction and exemption from filing O.T. and stay)

AND WRIT PETITION (C) NO.664 OF 2007

Date: 27/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

Mr. Siddarth Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. M.C.Mehta-in-person

in WP 664/07:

Mr. Meet Malhotra-Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Applicant(s)

(Adani Energy Ltd)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

IAS 266 etc:

(Haryana City

Gas.Dis.Ltd.):

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Neelima Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Ms. T. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.

Dr. Madan Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For SIAM: Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

in IA 272: Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Delhi Tpt. &
Delhi Police: Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

DTC: Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

For CPCB: Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, SG
Mr. Ajit Pudusserry, Adv.

-TELCO: Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs. M. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.

State of Manipur: Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.
M/s. David Rao, Tarum Jamwal, S.Biswajit Meitei
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List tomorrow, the 28th March, 2008.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master