

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.275-277 & I.A.Nos.280-282 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF
1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2008 These Applns./Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

For Applicant(s) Mr. B. Dutta, ASG
I.A.275-277 Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
For Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
I.A.280-282 Mr. S.K. Maniklal, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay M. Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim order granted on 28.3.2008 is extended

up to 25th April, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)