

ITEM NO.302(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOs.275-277 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND I.A.NOS.280-282 &amp; 305 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For intervention, direction, stay and for raising objections, for raising further objections on behalf of Deepak Sethi &amp; M/s.Shalimar Advertiser)

WITH I.A.NO.283 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For directions on behalf of India Outdoor Advertising Agency)

WITH I.A.NO.229 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(for directions arising out of C.P.NO.01/2002)

WITH I.A.NO.227 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For directions arising out of C.P.No.259/2000)

WITH I.A.NO.230 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For directions arising out of C.P.NO.413/03)

WITH I.A.Nos.253-254 &amp; 315 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For impleadment &amp; directions on behalf of Commissioner (Retd.) K.V.Singh)

WITH I.A.no.255 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For direction on behalf of M.C.D.)

WITH I.A.NO.268 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(On behalf of M/s.Adwel Advertising Services)

WITH I.A.NO.269 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For directions on b/o.M.C.D.)

WITH I.A.No.273 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For intervention/direction on b/o.Ms.Taranjeet Kaur Sapra)

WITH I.A.Nos.277A, 278-279 &amp; 317 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For directions, impleadment &amp; interim stay on b/o.of D.M.R.C. &amp; modification of Court's order dt.25.04.2008)

WITH I.A.Nos.284 to 286 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For impleadment/directions and raising objections on behalf of Sai

2

Associaties)

3

W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985 (contd.)

WITH I.A.Nos.287 to 289 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For impleadment/directions &amp; raising objections on behalf of Anant Arts)

WITH I.A.No.298 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(For directions on b/o.Delhi Advertisers Assn.(Regd.)

WITH I.A.Nos.299-301 IN W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985

(Appln. on behalf of M/s.Delhi Waste Management impleadment, stay and



Mr.Subramoniam Prasad, Adv.  
Ms.Vijay Lakshmi Menon, Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr.Rauf Rahim, Adv.  
Mr.Tarun Johri, Adv.  
Mr.Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Dr.Kailash Chand, Adv.  
Mr.Pawan S.Bindra, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.  
Mr.Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.  
Mr.Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Bindu Saxena, Adv.  
Ms.Neha Khatter, Adv.  
Ms.Aparajita Swarup, Adv.

6

Mr.Vyom Bansal, Adv.

7

W.P.(C)NO.13029/1985 (contd.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, list only the advertising matters on 24.07.2009.

I.A.No.317/2009 (Mentioned by Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.):

Taken on board.

Issue notice. Reply, if any, may be filed before the next date of  
hearing.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)