

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.275-277 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985 etc.

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2008 These applns.were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) In person(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.B.Dutta, ASG
Ms.Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
For Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For applicant(s) Mr.Amarjit Singh Chandok, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms.Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In continuation of the order passed by this Court on 25.4.2008, the following may
be read as part of the order :

"The interim stay granted by this Court is extended upto 16.5.2008 i.e. the next
date of hearing."

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)