

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant/ Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 11.9.2008. (Hoarding Matters)

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)