

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.306 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND IN RE : ADANI ENERGY LTD.

Date: 19/09/2008 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)(NP)

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)(NP)

Mr.Siddharth Chaudhary, Adv.(A.C.)(NP)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

2

For Respondent(s)/
applicant(s)

Ms.Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERth
List on 26 September,2008 before the Forest Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master