

.ITEM NO.MM-E

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.s 308 & 309 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of court's order dt. 4.4.08 and directions)

Date: 17/10/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

Mentioned by: Mr.K.V.Mohan,Adv.
Ms.Neelima Tripathy,Adv.

UPON being mentined by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 20.10.2008 with Item No.302.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER