

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.275-277 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2009 These Applns./Petition were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh Chandok, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manmeet Arora, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG
Ms. Arti Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by two weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)