

LITEM NO.MM-I

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.275-277 in WP(C) No.13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS  
(Hoarding matters)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/03/2010 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S.CHAUHAN

For the petitioner(s)

For Applicant(s)/  
Respondent(s)

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.  
Ms.Anuja Chopra, Adv.  
For Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 26.03.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master