

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. No. \_\_\_\_/2010 (Diary No. 46108/10) IN  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for directions)

Date: 19/07/2010 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Applicant(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Sumeet Pushkarna, Adv.  
Mr. Jitender Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Monika Gosain, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 26/7/2010 at 2.00 PM.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(J.P. SHARMA)  
Court Master