

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.316 & I.A.Nos.333 in I.A.No.316 in W.P.(C) No.13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Applicant:

Ms. Bindu Saxena, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Patra, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Neha Khattar, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application next week.

[N. Annapurna]
AR-cum-PS

[Veena Khera]
Court Master