

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 335 in IA No. 316 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029  
OF 1985 (APPLICATION FOR IMPEADMENT)

M.C. Mehta

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shreepal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. BV Balram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 23/01/2012.

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
Court Master