

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.340 OF 2012
IN
I.A. NOS. 275-277 OF 2008
IN
WRIT PETITION (C) No.13029 of 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for modification of Court's order dated 25.4.2008)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For the parties :

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Yamini Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Smriti Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Sukhbeer Kour Bajwa, Adv.

For MCD

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (AC)(NP)
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. (AC)
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (AC)
Mr. Sidhartha Choudhary, Adv. (AC)

For CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.
Ms. Manmeet Arora, Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Mehta, In-Person (NP)

Mr. Tarun Johri, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind K. Sharma, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Reply, if any, may be filed within a week.
Put up along with other connected applications on September
14, 2012.

|
|Sr.P.A.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|Court Master

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|