

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA NO. 340/12 in IA NO. 275-277/2008 IN  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, clarification/modification of court's order, impleadment, c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T., directions, intervention, impleading party, stay, exemption from personal appearance, modification of Court's Order, extension of time, c/delay in filing counter affidavit, interim stay, c/delay in depositing the amount, recalling the court's order, clarification/ modification of court's order, permission, Intervention/Impleadment, impleadment, direction/stay, CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

Date: 05/06/2013 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)           Petitioner-In-Person,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)        Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr.Adv.  
                                  Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mohanty, Adv.  
                                  Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
COURT MASTER

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv  
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv  
Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv  
Mr. Ajit Pudussery ,Adv  
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv  
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv  
Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Mr. K.K. Gupta ,Adv  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv  
M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv  
Mr. Parijat Sinha ,Adv  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv  
Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv  
Mr. R.P. Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv  
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya ,Adv  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan ,Adv  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv  
Mr. Shri Narain ,Adv  
Mr. Sandeep Narain ,Adv  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv  
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand ,Adv  
Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv  
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv  
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi ,Adv  
Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv  
Mr Pavan Kumar ,Adv  
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv  
  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.