

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 340 IN I.A. NOS. 275-277 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029
OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[for modification of court's order dated 25.4.2008)

Date: 13/06/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kr. Khanna, ASG
Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Seema Rao, Adv. for
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Johri, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

Mr. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv. for
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No. 340 after ensuing summer vacation.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(S.S.R. Krishna)
|Court Master

|