

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 349/2013 in IA NO.275-277/2008 IN in WRIT PETITION(C)NO.13029/1985

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 22/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.
Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv
Mr M Chandran Sekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery ,Adv
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv
Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv
Ms Nandani Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. K.K. Gupta ,Adv
Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv
Mr Vishnu B Saharya, Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv
Mr. Parijat Sinha ,Adv
Mr Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv
Mr. R.P. Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

-2-

Item No.1

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya ,Adv
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan ,Adv
Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv
Mr. Shri Narain ,Adv
Ms Shalu Lal, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Narain ,Adv
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand ,Adv
Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi ,Adv
Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr Pavan Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr K Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr R.R.Rajesh, Adv.
Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr Ganesh Kamath, Adv.
M/s M.V.Kini & Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On perusing the record it appears that on 13.6.2013 this matter was listed before the Vacation Bench when the following order was passed

"List I.A. No.340 after the ensuing summer vacation".

Registry, pursuant to these directions is directed to list the matter before the Hon'ble Court. Follow up action be taken accordingly.

		(M.A.SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj