

F

ITEM NO.49

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 116 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

ARVIND GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and office report)

Date: 11/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv
Mr. Sarfroz A. Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 2.12.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd