

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 351 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURIDNER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (AC)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Mehta
In-Person

For Applicant (s) Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 16th December, 2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER