

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 344 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13029 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2014 This I.A. was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For the parties

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhikalp P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Rabindra Bana, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Tavinder P. Sidhu, Adv.

Ms. Sewga Agarwal, Adv. for
M/S M.V. Kini & Co., Advs.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG (U.P.)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter, stated to have been appeared in the cause list of
13th January, 2014 before Court No. 5 as Item No. 305, stands
adjourned for two weeks.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER