

ITEM NO.74

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.366/2015, 367/2015, 368/2015 IN I.A.NO.365/2015 IN
I.A.NO.345, I.A.NO.369 IN I.A.NO. 366 IN I.A.NO. 365 IN I.A.NO. 345
in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of court's order dated 09.10.2015 and impleadment
and directions and office report)

I.A.NO.370 in I.A.NO.365 in I.A.No.345 in W.P.(C)No.13029/1985
(Appln.for recalling of Order dated 09.10.2015)

Date : 16/11/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (a.c.)
Ms. Aparajita Singhm, Adv. (a.c.).
Mr. A.d.n. Rao, Adv. (a.c.)
Mr. Sidhartha Choudhary, Adv. (a.c.).

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person(N.P.).

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sol.Genl.of India
Ms.V.Mohana, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr.Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr.Harpreet Singh Sandhu, Adv.
Mr.Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Applicant(s) Mr.Gopal Subramanium, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Aditya Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Tushar Mehta, ASG
Ms.Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr.Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr.Lokender Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Yadava, Adv.
Mr.balendu Shekhar, Adv.
Mr.Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr.R.K.Rathore, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun,Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Agrawal, Adv.
Mr.Lal Ramtiamma, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.
Mr.Ashwin Reddy, Adv.
Mr.Rohit Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Swati Vaibhav, Adv.

Dr.J.N.Dubey, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr.Siddharth Sengar, Adv.
Mr.Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 27th November, 2015 as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar