

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.371 of 2015 in I.A.No.365/2015 in I.A.No.345/2015 in Writ  
Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/11/2015 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person(NP).

For Respondent(s)/ Ms.\_\_\_\_,Adv.(appearance not given)  
applicant(s) for Mr.S.R.Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with I.A.No.365 of 2015 in I.A.No.345/2015 in  
W.P. (C)No.13029/1985.

(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS

(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar