

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.366/2015, 367, 368/2015 in I.A. No.365/2015 in I.A. No.345,
I.A. No.369 in I.A.No.366 in I.A.No.365 in I.A.No.345 in Writ
Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/12/2015 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

For Applicant (s) Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on Thursday, the 10th December, 2015 before an
appropriate Bench.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER