

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.376, 377 OF 2015
I.A. No.378, 379/2015 &
I.A. NO.380 & 381 OF 2015 IN
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/01/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vijay Sodhi, Adv.
Mr. Anirban Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Harsad Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Avantika Panwar, Adv.
Ms. Niyamat Sistani, Adv.
Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Dattar, SR. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Mr. Anand S. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Hansaria, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Prakash Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hima Lawrence, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Kamaldeep Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all these applications tomorrow on 5th January, 2016 along
with W.P. (C) No.13029 of 1985.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
Court Master

(SAROJ SAINI)
Court Master