

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.As. NO.363 & 364 IN I.A. No.344

IN

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applications for intervention and direction)

Date : 04/02/2016 These application were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

For Applicant(s) Mr. Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,A.G.

(mentioned by) Mr. Sumit Attri,Adv.

Mr. Raunak Dhillon,Adv.

Mr. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the applications (I.As. No.363 & 364) for  
intervention and direction in the next week before an  
appropriate Bench.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER