

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 364 in I.A. No. 344-345 and 362 in Writ Petition(s)
(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/03/2016 These I.As. Were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
MS. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Kudrat Dev, Adv. For
M/s. Khaitan and CO.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these I.As within two weeks before an appropriate
Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master