

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. NO.424 of 2016 in I.A. No.365 in I.A. No.345in
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for Directions)

Date : 16/03/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

Mr. A.D.N.Rao,Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

For Applicant(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.
(mentioned by)UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RPost the application for Directions filed by Mr. Yashraj
Singh Deora as and when the Bench presided over by Hon'ble
Chief Justice of India is available.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER