

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 363-364, I.A.No. 425 in I.A.No. 364 in
I.A.Nos. 344,355,362 in Writ Petition(Civil)No.13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and directions and office report)

Date : 21/04/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve Sr.Adv. (AC) ,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Sidhartha Chowdhury (AC) ,Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh (AC) ,Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao (AC) ,Adv.

Petitioner-in-person (NP)

Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Applicant

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul ,Sr.Adv.

Mr. L.Vishwanathan,Adv.

Mr. Amex Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Raunak Dhillion,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Attri,Adv.

Mr. Cyril Amarchand Magaldas,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG

UOI

Ms. V.Mohna, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Grover,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makkar,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

For UOI	Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
M/o Surface	Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Transport	Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
	Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
For DDA	Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
For HSIIDC	Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
	Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
	Mr. Anil Grover, AAG
	Mr. Alok Sangwan, AAG
	Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.
For CPCB	Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.
For State of UP	Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
	Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
	Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
For M/s. KMP Ltd.	Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
	Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
	Mr. Rohit Kaul, Adv.
	For Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
For Essel Infra	Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Project Ltd.	Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
	Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
	Ms. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.
	For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.
	Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.
For NHAI	Mr. Tavinder Sidhu, Adv.
	Mr. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv.
	Mr. Sidharth Agrawal, Adv.
	Mr. Vivek Paul, Adv.
	For M/s. M.V. Kini & Associate, Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master