

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.... of 2016 in I.A. No. 365 of 2015 in I.A. No. 345 of Writ  
Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/04/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.  
Applicant Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.  
Mr. Aviral Dhirendra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post I.A. No.... of 2016 in I.A. No. 365 of 2015 in I.A.  
No. 345 tomorrow i.e. on 30.04.2016.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.... of 2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For modification of Order dated 16.12.2015 and 31.03.2016)

Date : 29/04/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Applicant

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post I.A. No.... of 2016 (Application for modification)  
tomorrow i.e. on 30.04.2016.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master