

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).13029 of 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(802) I.A.No(s).346, 249, 250, 266, 270, 272, 274, 292, 294,  
308 and 309 in W.P. (C) NO.13029 of 1985

(803) I.A. No.....Dy.No.37198 in I.A. No.365 in I.A.345  
& I.A. No.....Dy.No.37195 in I.A. No.365 in I.A.345

(811) I.A. No..... Dy.No.36986 in W.P.(C)No.13029 of 1985

Date: 06/05/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Applicant (s)  
(mentioned by)

(802) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

(803) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shardul S. Shroff, Adv.

(811) Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post all the applications, mentioned above, along with  
I.A.No.375 and connected matters on Monday, the 9<sup>th</sup> May, 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER