

\222ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.461-462 OF 2016

IN

Writ Petition(Civil) No. 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/07/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Sudhansu Palo, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications along with other connected matters as
and when the same are listed for hearing.

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Veena Khera)

Court Master

Court Master