

n
) ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.No..... of 2016 (Dy.No.44013)
in
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for Directions)

Date : 13/07/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)
(Applicant)

Mr. Tushar Mehta,ASG (mentioned by)
Mr. Alok Sangwan,AAG
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

15th Post the application for Direction on Friday, the
July, 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.07.13
16:56:45 IST
Reason: