

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.445-446 of 2016

I N

Writ Petition(Civil) No(s).13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No.376/2016

I.A. No.380-381/2016

Date : 08/08/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

(For applicant Mr. Vipin Singhania, Adv.
In IA No.445-
446/2016)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Anand S. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.

(For applicant
in IA No.376/16)

(For applicant
In IA No.380-
381/2016

Mr. Vijay K. Sondhi, Adv.
Ms. Cauveri Birbal, Adv.
Ms. Avantika, Adv.
Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications along with other pending applications
before the appropriate Bench on Friday, 12th August, 2016 at
2.00 p.m.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master