

4ITEM NO.814

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 471 in I.As. No. 447-448 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/10/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post I.A. No. 471 as and when the Bench seized of the matter is constituted.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS Court Master