

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 471 in I.A. Nos.447-448 in I.A. No.365 in I.A. No.345 in
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No.13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Order dated 30.04.2016)

Date : 11/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Kripal, Adv.
Mr. G. S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Aparjita Singh (A.C.)
Mr. A. D. N. Rao (A.C.)
Mr. Siddharth Chaudhury, (A.C.)
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the applicant.

Learned counsel for the non-applicant is granted two
weeks' time to file objections, if any.

List after two weeks.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.816

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.475 & 476
IN
Writ Petition(C) No.13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/11/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Roohina Dua, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications on 21st November, 2016 before an
appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master