

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I . A . N o . 4 7 7 - 4 7 9 / 2 0 1 6
I N
W r i t P e t i t i o n (C) N o . 1 3 0 2 9 / 1 9 8 5

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/12/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.
(MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications along with other pending applications
on Friday, 2nd December, 2016 at 2.00 p.m. before the appropriate
Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master