

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.413-414/2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR IMPLEADMENT AND CLARIFICATION OF ORDER DT. 16.12.2015 and Office Report)

Date : 23/02/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant does not press these applications. Applications are dismissed as not pressed.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER