

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks leave to
withdraw the application.

The application is dismissed as withdrawn.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER