

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

APPLICANT : AMICUS CURIAE

(Regarding comprehensive action plan for air pollution control
alongwith report no. 71 submitted by Environment Pollution
Prevention and control authority and Office Report)

WITH

I.A. NO.344/2012 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).13029/1985

(For directions)

Date : 01/05/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)(NP)

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.)(NP)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Prerna Kumari, Adv.

Mr. D.L. Chiananda, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Mr. B.K. Prasad, AOR

2

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG

Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Manik Garg, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, AOR

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, AAG

Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, AOR

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG Rajasthan

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

Mr. Avishkar Singhvi, Adv.

for M/s. S. Narain & Co.

Mr. Aman Lekhi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vijay Sondhi, Adv.

Ms. Cauvery Birbal, Adv.

Mr. Arnav Sanyal, Adv.

Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gunjan Sinha Jain, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Soni, Adv.
for M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

3

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.NO. 345 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).13029/1985

List the application on 28 th

July, 2017.

I.A. NO.344/2012 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s).13029/1985

The Senior Superintendent of Police, Ghaziabad should
be present in Court with full facts of this case on the
next date of hearing.

List the application on 5 th

May, 2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER