

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and
impleadment and for renewal of fdrs)

Date : 02/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Salve Sr. Advocate Ac,Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Choudhary Ac,Adv.

Ms. Aprajita Singh Ac,Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao Ac,Adv.

Mr. Deepak Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rita Gupta,Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makkar,Adv.

Dr. Monika Gosain,Adv.

Mr. Anil Grover,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the F.D.Rs. be renewed for a further period of one year.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar