

\200ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos...../2017 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for clarification and impleadment)

Date : 04/05/2017 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person (NP)

For Respondent(s)/

applicant Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. P.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Akash Jindal, Adv.

Mr. Ishan Nagar, Adv.

for M/s. Parekh & Co.

Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Upon being mentioned, taken on board.

List the applications on 8 th

May, 2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER