

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 504 & Diary No. 37925/2017 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s). 13029/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and clarification)

Applicant: ICEMA

Date : 05/05/2017 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Applicant Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Upon being mentioned, taken on board.

List the applications on 8 th

May, 2017 along with I.A. Nos. 506

& 507.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

Court Master (SH)

(Sharda Kapoor)

Court Master (NS)