

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(REPORT NO. 71 FILED BY EPCA REGARDING COMPREHENSIVE ACTION PLAN
FOR AIR POLLUTION CONTROL)

Date : 23-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Ms. Aparjita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

Mr. Sidharth Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Kasturi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG Haryana
Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, AOR

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Karunish K. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Choudhary, AOR

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG Rajasthan
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. B.K. Prasad, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
Mr. Avishkar Singhvi, Adv.
for M/s. Narain & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter on 11th October, 2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER