

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO. 344 IN Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(APPLICATION FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 05-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Advocate (A.C.) [NP]  
Ms. Aparajita Singh, Advocate (A.C.)  
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Advocate (A.C.) [NP]

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.  
For Mr. G.S. Makker, Advocate.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Advocate

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Advocate

NHAI Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gunjan Sinha Jain, Adv.  
For M/S M.V. Kini And Associates

Mr. Abhishek Choudhary, Advocate

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, Advocate

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The report of the Monitoring Committee has not yet been filed.

List the matter on 06.12.2017.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MADHU NARULA)  
COURT MASTER