

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 111134 and 111136 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).
13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment and application seeking
modification/recall of the Order dated 24.10.2017)

Date : 31-10-2017 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 6th November, 2017 before appropriate
Bench.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER