

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.114321/17 & I.A.No.114324/17 In Writ Petition(s) (Civil)
No(s).13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-11-2017 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr.Aniruddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Applicant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 06.11.2017 before an appropriate Bench.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(N.B. It is stated by the learned counsel for the applicant(s) that
the main matter is listed before Court No.4)