

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(1)IN RE: STICKERS FOR VEHICLES

(2)ISSUE OF COMPREHENSIVE PLAN FOR AIR POLLUTION CONTROL OF
REPORTNO. 87 SUBMITTED BY EPCA

Date : 29-11-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)[NP]
Ms. Aparajita Singh, Advocate (A.C.)
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Advocate (A.C.)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Advocate.

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG
Mr. S. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Navin Gupta, Adv.
Mr. C.M. Patel, Adv.
Mr. Arun Adhlakha, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, Advocate
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.
Ms. Veena Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Jaswal, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Advocate

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 03.12.2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR