

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 177602 and 177610 of 2019
in
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(applications for intervention and directions)

Date : 22-11-2019 This applications were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

Mentioned by : Mr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
Ms. A. Gayatri Rao, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 25.11.2019 before the Green Bench.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER