

ITEM NO.801

Court No.1 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos.49035/2021 and 49036/2021 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).
13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-04-2021 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)/ Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Sidharth Sethi, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the instant applications next week.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR