

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
IA NOS.45157, 45158/2022
IA NOS.45148, 45152/2022

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-11-2022 These applications were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

FOR RESPONDENT

Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.(mentioned by)
Mr. Ivo D'Costa, Ad.
Mr. Gajendra Singh Negi, Adv
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.12.2022.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)