

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No.86168/ 2022-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

NAME OF THE FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN SHOWN  
IN THE LIST:MR. HARISH N. SALVE, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)MS. APARAJITA  
SINGH, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)MR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)MR.  
SIDDHARTHA CHOWDHURY, ADVOCATE (A.C.)PETITIONER-IN-PERSONMR. G.S.  
MAKKER, MR. AMRISH KUMAR,MR. SANJAY KR. VISEN, MR. KAMLENDRA  
MISHRA, MR. AJAY PAL,MR. SANDEEP KR. JHA,MR. JYOTI MENDIRATTA,MR.  
E.C. AGRAWALA,MR. RAJ BAHADUR YADAVMS. MALVIKA KAPILA, MR. VIKAS  
MEHTA,MR. SAHIL TAGOTRA, ADVOCATES )

Date : 01-12-2022 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

Mentioned by Mr. Prajwal M. R., Adv.  
Mr. Chandrakant Sukumar Sarkar, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nanhe Urph Chandramauli Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.86168/ 2022

List tomorrow i.e. 02.12.2022.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)  
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER