

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13029/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

MS. APARAJITA SINGH, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)

Date : 12-09-2023 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mentioned by

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Talha Abdul Rahman, AOR

M/S. Ahmadi Law Offices, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.142394/2023, I.A. No.142395/2023, I.A. No.129630/2023,
I.A. No.129627/2023, I.A. No.141728/2023, I.A. No.141725/2023 &
I.A. No.115613/2021

List on 10.10.2023.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER